Features
PCA-6289
Socket 604 Dual Xeon®/LV Xeon
Processor Card with VGA/Dual
GbE LAN
 Support single/dual socket 604 Intel®  Xeon®/LV Xeon processors up to
3.2 GHz
 Dual Channel DDR 200/266 SDRAM up to 8 GB

Xeon 1 Xeon 0
400/533 MHz FSB
Ordering Information
Part Number VGA (PCI) Gigabit LAN
PCA-6289G2-00A1 Yes Dual
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
- PCA-6289 Dual Xeon/LV Xeon processor-based
single board computer X 1
- Dual CPU cooler set X 1
- PCA-6289 startup manual X 1
- CD with driver utility and manual (in PDF format) X 1
- FDD cable X 1
- Ultra ATA 33/66/100 HDD cables X 2
- Y cable for PS/2 mouse/keyboard X 1
- Printer/COM port cable kit X 1
- COM port cable kit X 1
180 mm AUX power cable X 2
Bracket View
PCA-6289G2-00A1
Suggested System Configurations
System Chassis Backplane Power Supply
2U ACP-2000X3-00X - PS-400ATX-ZB
4U ACP-4000BP-00X PCA-6113P7X
PCA-6114P12X-A1
PS-400ATX-ZB
PS-500ATX-Z
5U ACP-5260BP-46R PCA-6115QP2X-A1
PCA-6119P16X -
7U
ACP-7000BP-46R
ACP-7000BP-57N